

PPA/5/2024

CNR No.: DLWT01-004721-2024

M/s National Club

Vs.

North Delhi Municipal Corporation

Ld. Presiding Officer is on special casual leave.

5.10.2024

Present: Sh. Shubham Kumar, Advocate for appellant.

At the request of Ld. Counsel for appellant, put up on **25.11.2024** for the purpose already fixed.

(Ahlmad)

5.10.2024