

PPA No. 5/24
M/S NATIONAL CLUB Vs. NORTH DELHI MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION
CNR No. DLWT01-004721-2024

18.05.2026

Present: None.

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Put up for arguments on **27.07.2026**.

(Dr. Vijay Kumar Dahiya)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/18.05.2026